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Head straight along the Tuas South Boulevard towards Tuas Port. Prepare to
turn left onto Tuas South Way, which is 1 street before Tuas Terminal Gateway. 

Keep right to turn into Tuas South Ave 5. You should see PLG building opposite you.  

PLG Building

PLG Building

Continue straight along Tuas South Ave 5. Tuas Transport Hub will be at the end of the road, after the junction of
Tuas South Ave 5 & Tuas South Ave 16. 

Turn left onto Tuas South Way.

Tuas South Way

Directions to Tuas Port Transport Hub

Tuas South Ave 5
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Free Trade Zone (FTZ) Boundary

For Drop-off & Carpark only 

Bus Parking Area Locker Rooms

Cafeteria

Bus Alighting Bays

Full-Height Turnstiles

FTZ Internal Bus Bays

Tuas Port Transport Hub

Bus Boarding Bays
Drop-off Point

To Motorcycle Parking only 

For visitors with a valid PSA Temporary/Permanent Visitor Pass & Vehicle permit:
Take the first right to enter the Port via the Commercial Gate
Aetos will need to check your temporary/permanent visitor pass & vehicle permit is valid before
allowing access

For visitors with a valid PSA pass: 
Tap PSA pass at the Full Height Turnstiles to enter FTZ Internal Bus Bay
Take Internal Shuttle buses (IS) to get to the Tuas Admin Building (AB) or the wharf (Refer to
table below)

All Berth Bus between TPTH, AB & Wharf (All Port Users)
* Mon-Fri and exclude PH
^ Additional drop off at Tuas Link MRT

0800hrs^
0820hrs
1215hrs*
1530hrs
1720hrs^
1750hrs*
1820hrs
2000hrs^

If you are exiting from TPTH, there is a shuttle service departing to Tuas Link
and/or Joo Koon MRT.

Bus pick up at Bus Boarding Bay: 

Departure Timings: 

Commercial Gate

To enter the Port in a vehicle with a
vehicle permit &  valid temp/perm pass

Motorcycle Parking
Entrance 


